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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate U Amended Filing LJ Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Wichita Regional Chamber PAC

Filing Report Address: 350 W Douglas Ave

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67202

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 268-1135

J Party Committee U PAC

(SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

j 1 JCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I

I 2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS I (Schedule A) view/print

$18,986.391

$23,905.11 E

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 JCASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 |IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 | OTHER TRANSACTIONS

1 (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)

g (Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

$42,891.501

$33,923.041

$8,968.461

$0.001

$0.00]

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 5:50:10 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Walter Berry
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Wichita Regional Chamber PAC

Date

10/21/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/16/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bill Pickert
1628 N. Rocky Creek Road
Wichita KS 67230

Wichita Regional Chamber
of Commerce
350 W. Douglas Avenue
Wichita KS 67202

Ideatek
P.O. Box 407
Buhler KS 67522

House of Schwan
3636 North Comotara
Street
Wichita KS 67226

Cox Machine
5338 W. 21st St.

Wichita KS 67205

The Monarch

579 W. Douglas Ave.
Wichita KS 67213

Cox Communications
901 S. George Washington
Blvd.
Wichita KS 67202

Bmce Witt
820 Carriage Road
Maize KS 67101

Steve Webb
721 Bramerton Street
Andover KS 67002

Patrick Vogelsberg
3115 SW Shadow Lane
Topeka KS 66604

Meritmst Federal Credit
Union
P.O. Box 2926
Wichita KS 67201

TranSystems
2400 Pershing Road, Suite

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Accountant

Chief Advocacy
Officer

Accountant

Government Affairs

Amount

$500.00

$4,157.00

$5,000.00

$476.45

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$71.21

$1,000.00

$248.17

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/24/24

09/19/24

09/17/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/04/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/09/24

08/08/24

400
Kansas City MO 64108

Medical Society of
Sedgwick County
1102S. Hillside
Wichita KS 67211

Gary Schmitt
14000 Pinnacle Drive
Wichita KS 67230

Andrew Wiens
5620 E. 49th St. N.

BelAire KS 67220

Alan Cobb
3429 Soutwest Stonybrook
Drive
Topeka KS 66614

Commerce Bank
1551N.Waterfront

Parkway
Wichita KS 67206

Shaken or Stirred

Bartending
6717E.SedonaSt.

Derby KS 67037

Gabe Schlickau
1326NE80Ave.
Danville KS 67036

Occidental Chemical Corp
P.O. Box 2647
Houston KS 77252-2647

Yingling Aircraft
P.O. Box 9248

Wichita KS 67277-0248

Carla Lee
8918 W. 21st St. N, Suite
200
Wichita KS 67205

Joy Eakins
127 N. Washington Ave.
Wichita KS 67202

Mark Baton

414N. Frontgate
Wichita KS 67206

Check

E Funds

E Funds

EFunds

EFunds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Banker

Lobbyist

CEO

Banker

Nurse

Business Owner

CFO

$500.001

$238.071

$95.05

$248.17

$992.71

$95.05

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$225.00

$100.00

$2,481.78

$476.45

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$23905.11

$0
$0
$0

$23905.11
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Wichita Regional Chamber PAC

Date

10/19/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

110/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

Name and Address

The Stoneridge Group, LLC
960 N. Point Parkway, Suite 225
Alpharetta GA 30005

Avery Anderson for Kansas House
P.O. Box 305
Newton KS 67114

Emil Bergquist for Kansas House
6430 N. Hydraulic
Park City KS 67219

Will Carpenter for Kansas House
6965 SW 18th St
ElDorado KS 67042

Blake Carpenter for Kansas House
1300 E. Meadowlark Blvd. 2203

Derby KS 67307

Leo Delperdang for Kansas House
2103N.PintailSt
Wichita KS 67203

Susan Estes for Kansas House
P.O. Box 781244
Wichita KS 67278

Dan Hawkins for Kansas House
9406 Harvest Ln.
Wichita KS 67212

Kyle Hoffman for Kansas House
101 N. Central
Coldwater KS 67029

Nick Hoheisel for Kansas House

3731W Angel St.

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Postage/Shipping

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

D onation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Amount I

$7,766.931

$500.001

$500.001

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

Wichita KS 67217

Leah Howell for Kansas House
125 E. Buckthom

Derby KS 67037

Susan Humphries for Kansas House
8 Sagebmsh St.
Wichita KS 67230

Tom Kessler for Kansas House
4560 S. Washington
Wichita KS 67216

Patrick Penn for Kansas House
2507 N. Lindberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Sandy Pickert for Kansas House
8434 E. Mt. Vemon Ct.
Wichita KS 67207

Jason Probst for Kansas House
P.O. Box 3262
Hutchinson KS 67504

Webster Roth for Kansas House
102 IE. 19thAve.

Winfield KS 67156

Tom Sawyer for Kansas House
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Paul Waggoner for Kansas House
600 E 73rd
Hutchinson KS 67502

Rick Wilbom for Kansas House
1504 Heritage Pl
McPherson KS 67460

Kristey Williams for Kansas House
506 Stone Court Lake Court

Augusta KS 67010

Jill Ward for Kansas House
2207
999 N. Silver Springs Blvd.
Wichita KS 67212

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

Steve Huebert for Kansas House
619N Birch
Valley Center KS 67147

Chris Croft for Kansas House
8909 W. 148th Terrace
OverlandPark KS 66221

Scan Tarwater for Kansas House
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell KS 66085

Larry Alley for Kansas Senate
517 Quail Nest Road
Winfield KS 67156

Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate
1746 N. Blackstone Court
Wichita KS 67235

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate
26 N Cypress Drive
Wichita KS 67206

Michael Fagg for Senate
1810 Terrace Drive
ElDorado KS 67042

Ty Masterson for Kansas Senate
1539SPhyllisLn
Andover KS 67002

Michael Murphy for Kansas House
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Stephen Owens for Kansas Senate
306 S. Hoover Road
Hesston KS 67062

Mike Petersen for Kansas Senate

2608 Southeast Drive
Wichita KS 67216

Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate
525 N. Elder
Wichita KS 67212

Stephanie Wise for Sedgwick
County Commission

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

D onation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

$500.001

$500.001

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

513 S. Sandtrap Ct.
Wichita KS 67235

Sarah Lopez for Sedgwick County
Commission
203 E. River Birch
Haysville KS 67060

JeffBlubaugh for Sedgwick County
Commission
10915W Atlanta Cir
Wichita KS 67215

Bedrock Data Solutions

800 W. 47th St, Suite 200
Kansas City KS 64112

Bedrock Data Solutions

800 W. 47th St, Suite 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Remington Research Group
800 W. 47th St, Suite 200
Kansas City MO 64112

KState Research & Extension
7001 W. 21st N.

Wichita KS 67205

Catholic Charities, Inc.
437 N. Topeka St.
Wichita KS 67202

Derby Recreation Commission
P.O. Box 324

Derby KS 67037

Music Theatre ofWichita

225 W. Douglas Ave., Suite 202
Wichita KS 67202

Zaik Church
888 S. Webb Road
Wichita KS 67207

DOC
1788 S. Airport Rd.
Wichita KS 67209

Make A Wish Missouri and Kansas
13523 Barrett Parkway Drive, Suite
241
Ballwin KS 63021

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Consultant

Consultant

Consultant

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

$500.001

$500.001

$2,030.00

$1,013.11

$700.00

$13.00

$14.00

$24.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00
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10/29/24, 6:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/03/24

08/02/24

Breakthrough Episcopal Services
1010 N. Main
Wichita KS 67203

Bedrock Data Solutions
800 W. 47th St, Suite 200
Kansas City MO 64112

Refund

Consultant

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$13.001

$297.001

$33923.041

$01
$33923.041
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