

# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

	Check only if approp	oriate Amended Filing	☐ Termination Report	
	nce Organization Name: <b>Wichit</b> a	•		
Filing Rep	<sup>Dort</sup> Address: <b>350 W Douglas A</b> v	/e		
	Address2:			
	City: Wichita Zip: 67202			
	Chairperson Home Phone:	Chairperson Business Pho	ne: <b>(316) 268-1135</b>	
	Party Committee PA	AC .		
MMARY (cover	ing the period from 7/26/2024 t	hrough 10/24/2024)		
CASH ON HAN	D AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD			
TOTAL CONTR	IBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEI	PTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$18,986.39
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$23,905.11
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$42,891.50
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$33,923.04
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$8,968.46
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 5:50:10 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Walter Berry

Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE A**

#### CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Wichita Regional Chamber PAC

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/21/24	Bill Pickert 1628 N. Rocky Creek Road Wichita KS 67230	Check	Accountant	\$500.00
10/18/24	Wichita Regional Chamber of Commerce 350 W. Douglas Avenue Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$4,157.00
10/18/24	Ideatek P.O. Box 407 Buhler KS 67522	Check		\$5,000.00
10/16/24	House of Schwan 3636 North Comotara Street Wichita KS 67226	E Funds		, \$476.45
10/14/24	Cox Machine 5338 W. 21st St. Wichita KS 67205	Check		\$1,000.00
10/14/24	The Monarch 579 W. Douglas Ave. Wichita KS 67213	Check		\$1,000.00
10/09/24	Cox Communications 901 S. George Washington Blvd. Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$1,000.00
10/08/24	Bruce Witt 820 Carriage Road Maize KS 67101	E Funds	Chief Advocacy Officer	\$71.21
10/04/24	Steve Webb 721 Bramerton Street Andover KS 67002	Check	Accountant	\$1,000.00
10/03/24	Patrick Vogelsberg 3115 SW Shadow Lane Topeka KS 66604	E Funds	Government Affairs	\$248.17
10/01/24	Meritrust Federal Credit Union P.O. Box 2926 Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$1,000.00
10/01/24	TranSystems 2400 Pershing Road, Suite	Check		\$1,000.00

	400 Kansas City MO 64108			
09/24/24	Medical Society of Sedgwick County 1102 S. Hillside Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$500.00
09/19/24	Gary Schmitt 14000 Pinnacle Drive Wichita KS 67230	E Funds	Banker	\$238.07
09/17/24	Andrew Wiens 5620 E. 49th St. N. Bel Aire KS 67220	E Funds	Lobbyist	\$95.05
09/16/24	Alan Cobb 3429 Soutwest Stonybrook Drive Topeka KS 66614	E Funds	CEO	\$248.17
09/16/24	Commerce Bank 1551 N. Waterfront Parkway Wichita KS 67206	E Funds		\$992.71
09/04/24	Shaken or Stirred Bartending 6717 E. Sedona St. Derby KS 67037	E Funds		\$95.05
08/26/24	Gabe Schlickau 1326 NE 80 Ave. Danville KS 67036	Check	Banker	\$1,000.00
08/26/24	Occidental Chemical Corp P.O. Box 2647 Houston KS 77252-2647	Check		\$1,000.00
08/26/24	Yingling Aircraft P.O. Box 9248 Wichita KS 67277-0248	Check		\$225.00
08/26/24	Carla Lee 8918 W. 21st St. N., Suite 200 Wichita KS 67205	Check	Nurse	\$100.00
08/09/24	Joy Eakins 127 N. Washington Ave. Wichita KS 67202	E Funds	Business Owner	\$2,481.78
08/08/24	Mark Eaton 414 N. Frontgate Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	CFO	\$476.45
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$23905.11
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contri	ibutions When Contributor Not Kr	nown		\$0
TOTAL REC	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$23905.11

## **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Wichita Regional Chamber PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/19/24	The Stoneridge Group, LLC 960 N. Point Parkway, Suite 225 Alpharetta GA 30005	Postage/Shipping	\$7,766.93
10/07/24	Avery Anderson for Kansas House P.O. Box 305 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Emil Bergquist for Kansas House 6430 N. Hydraulic Park City KS 67219	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Will Carpenter for Kansas House 6965 SW 18th St El Dorado KS 67042	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Blake Carpenter for Kansas House 1300 E. Meadowlark Blvd. 2203 Derby KS 67307	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Leo Delperdang for Kansas House 2103 N. Pintail St Wichita KS 67203	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Susan Estes for Kansas House P.O. Box 781244 Wichita KS 67278	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Kyle Hoffman for Kansas House 101 N. Central Coldwater KS 67029	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Nick Hoheisel for Kansas House 3731 W Angel St.	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00

9/24, 6:59 AM	Wichita KS 67217	Campaign Finance constant of Report	
10/07/24	Leah Howell for Kansas House 125 E. Buckthorn Derby KS 67037	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Susan Humphries for Kansas House 8 Sagebrush St. Wichita KS 67230	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Tom Kessler for Kansas House 4560 S. Washington Wichita KS 67216	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Patrick Penn for Kansas House 2507 N. Lindberg Street Wichita KS 67226	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Sandy Pickert for Kansas House 8434 E. Mt. Vernon Ct. Wichita KS 67207	Donation/Contrib	\$250.00
10/07/24	Jason Probst for Kansas House P.O. Box 3262 Hutchinson KS 67504	Donation/Contrib	\$250.00
10/07/24	Webster Roth for Kansas House 1021 E. 19th Ave. Winfield KS 67156	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Tom Sawyer for Kansas House 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Paul Waggoner for Kansas House 600 E 73rd Hutchinson KS 67502	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Rick Wilborn for Kansas House 1504 Heritage Pl McPherson KS 67460	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Kristey Williams for Kansas House 506 Stone Court Lake Court Augusta KS 67010	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Jill Ward for Kansas House 2207 999 N. Silver Springs Blvd. Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00

- · · · · · ·			
10/07/24	Steve Huebert for Kansas House 619 N Birch Valley Center KS 67147	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Chris Croft for Kansas House 8909 W. 148th Terrace Overland Park KS 66221	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Sean Tarwater for Kansas House 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell KS 66085	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Larry Alley for Kansas Senate 517 Quail Nest Road Winfield KS 67156	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate 1746 N. Blackstone Court Wichita KS 67235	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate 26 N Cypress Drive Wichita KS 67206	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Michael Fagg for Senate 1810 Terrace Drive El Dorado KS 67042	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Ty Masterson for Kansas Senate 1539 S Phyllis Ln Andover KS 67002	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Michael Murphy for Kansas House 35810 W Greenfield Rd Sylvia KS 67581	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Stephen Owens for Kansas Senate 306 S. Hoover Road Hesston KS 67062	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Mike Petersen for Kansas Senate 2608 Southeast Drive Wichita KS 67216	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate 525 N. Elder Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
10/07/24	Stephanie Wise for Sedgwick County Commission	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00

9/24, 6:59 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Neport	_
	513 S. Sandtrap Ct. Wichita KS 67235		
10/07/24	Sarah Lopez for Sedgwick County Commission 203 E. River Birch Haysville KS 67060	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/07/24	Jeff Blubaugh for Sedgwick County Commission 10915 W Atlanta Cir Wichita KS 67215	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
10/03/24	Bedrock Data Solutions 800 W. 47th St., Suite 200 Kansas City KS 64112	Consultant	\$2,030.00
09/03/24	Bedrock Data Solutions 800 W. 47th St., Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Consultant	\$1,013.11
09/03/24	Remington Research Group 800 W. 47th St., Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Consultant	\$700.00
09/03/24	KState Research & Extension 7001 W. 21st N. Wichita KS 67205	Refund	\$13.00
09/03/24	Catholic Charities, Inc. 437 N. Topeka St. Wichita KS 67202	Refund	\$14.00
09/03/24	Derby Recreation Commission P.O. Box 324 Derby KS 67037	Refund	\$24.00
09/03/24	Music Theatre of Wichita 225 W. Douglas Ave., Suite 202 Wichita KS 67202	Refund	\$13.00
09/03/24	Zaik Church 888 S. Webb Road Wichita KS 67207	Refund	\$13.00
09/03/24	DOC 1788 S. Airport Rd. Wichita KS 67209	Refund	\$13.00
09/03/24	Make A Wish Missouri and Kansas 13523 Barrett Parkway Drive, Suite 241 Ballwin KS 63021	Refund	\$13.00

09/03/24	Breakthrough Episcopal Services 1010 N. Main Wichita KS 67203	Refund	\$13.00
08/02/24	Bedrock Data Solutions 800 W. 47th St., Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64112	Consultant	\$297.00
Total Itemize	t d Expenditures This Period		\$33923.04
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$33923.04